
Kreismeisterschaft 2.53+2.59 28.04.2024 
     in Glinde DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.53.10

25m Pistole 9x19 Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 29.04.2024 20:34 Uhr Gesamt

1 SKS SV Glinde I 1104 Ringen

309 Dorau, Andreas 365
88 Glindemann, Frank 375

308 Schöne, Oliver 364

2 SKS Reinbeker SV I 966 Ringen

20 Behrens, Marcus 359
244 Schröder, Stefan 286
197 Novak, Achim 321

3 SKS SV Glinde II 947 Ringen

10 Bach, Patrik 353
74 Fenner, Andreas 277

196 Nikolic, Plamenko 317

4 SKS SV Hamwarde I 913 Ringen

65 Dürkop, Kay 289
195 Neubauer, Stefan 324
275 Thielhorn, Andreas 300

5 SKS SV Rahlstedt I 904 Ringen

49 Byk, Aleksander 287
59 Dittberner, Holger 282

247 Schwacke, Uwe 335

6 SKS SV Glinde III 841 Ringen

89 Glindemann, Ina 303
213 Polnikow, Juri 285
239 Schittat, Sven 253



Kreismeisterschaft 2.53+2.59 28.04.2024 
     in Glinde DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.10

25m Pistole 9x19 Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 29.04.2024 20:35 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 10 Bach, Patrik SKS SV Glinde II 86 78 94 95 353



Kreismeisterschaft 2.53+2.59 28.04.2024 
     in Glinde DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.12

25m Pistole 9x19 Herren II Seite: 1

Stand: 29.04.2024 20:36 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 196 Nikolic, Plamenko SKS SV Glinde II 78 78 73 88 317
(keine LM)

2 244 Schröder, Stefan SKS Reinbeker SV I 74 54 73 85 286



Kreismeisterschaft 2.53+2.59 28.04.2024 
     in Glinde DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.14

25m Pistole 9x19 Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 29.04.2024 20:36 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 88 Glindemann, Frank SKS SV Glinde I 93 89 97 96 375

2 309 Dorau, Andreas SKS SV Glinde I 85 87 96 97 365

3 308 Schöne, Oliver SKS SV Glinde I 86 92 96 90 364

4 20 Behrens, Marcus SKS Reinbeker SV I 90 86 90 93 359

5 195 Neubauer, Stefan SKS SV Hamwarde I 82 81 80 81 324
(keine LM)

6 275 Thielhorn, Andreas SKS SV Hamwarde I 66 75 84 75 300

7 65 Dürkop, Kay SKS SV Hamwarde I 61 73 76 79 289
(keine LM)

8 49 Byk, Aleksander SKS SV Rahlstedt I 75 62 80 70 287
(keine LM)



Kreismeisterschaft 2.53+2.59 28.04.2024 
     in Glinde DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.15

25m Pistole 9x19 Damen III Seite: 1

Stand: 29.04.2024 20:37 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 312 Klaaßen, Birgit SKS Bergedorfer SGes 80 79 91 94 344
(keine LM)

2 89 Glindemann, Ina SKS SV Glinde III 74 63 86 80 303



Kreismeisterschaft 2.53+2.59 28.04.2024 
     in Glinde DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.16

25m Pistole 9x19 Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 29.04.2024 20:38 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 247 Schwacke, Uwe SKS SV Rahlstedt I 81 80 88 86 335
(keine LM)

2 197 Novak, Achim SKS Reinbeker SV I 80 86 78 77 321
(keine LM)

3 213 Polnikow, Juri SKS SV Glinde III 78 85 58 64 285
(keine LM)

4 59 Dittberner, Holger SKS SV Rahlstedt I 46 68 80 88 282

5 74 Fenner, Andreas SKS SV Glinde II 78 82 60 57 277

6 239 Schittat, Sven SKS SV Glinde III 84 62 52 55 253
(keine LM)


